
Product tips 

Mottling-Effect instructions 
 
Requirements: 

Paraffin (stearin-free), preferably transparent paraffin 
(WAX-00102) Mottling-Effect (WAX-00900)  
 
Benodigdheden: 

For that special cloudy (mottling) effect, add 50 - 100 ml (5-10%) of our Mottling-Effect per 1000 g 
of paraffin. Melt the paraffin and add the required amount of Mottling-Effect. Stir well and fill the 
casts. The Mottling-Effect will only work if the paraffin cools slowly. It's therefore important to keep 
the casts close together and to prevent any kind of draught in the area. 
 
If you are going to colour the candles, remember that certain colours can reduce the effect or even 
totally eliminate it. Below, we've listed the basic colours that are most suitable. Please contact 
Gildewerk to find out which trend colours are suitable.  
 

Beige  
Yellow  
Maize yellow    
Orange  
Cherry red  
Bordeaux  
Light pink  
Dark purple  
Dark green  
Black  

307 
309 
383 
322 
401 
516 
342 
376 
625 
420 
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