Product tips

Mottling-Effect instructions

Requirements:

Paraffin (stearin-free), preferably transparent paraffin (WAX-00102) Mottling-Effect (WAX-00900)

Benodigdheden:



For that special cloudy (mottling) effect, add 50 - 100 ml (5-10%) of our Mottling-Effect per 1000 g of paraffin. Melt the paraffin and add the required amount of Mottling-Effect. Stir well and fill the casts. The Mottling-Effect will only work if the paraffin cools slowly. It's therefore important to keep the casts close together and to prevent any kind of draught in the area.

If you are going to colour the candles, remember that certain colours can reduce the effect or even totally eliminate it. Below, we've listed the basic colours that are most suitable. Please contact Gildewerk to find out which trend colours are suitable.

Beige	307
Yellow	309
Maize yellow	383
Orange	322
Cherry red	401
Bordeaux	516
Light pink	342
Dark purple	376
Dark green	625
Black	420